

현재 발행일자: 인증 만기일자: 인증서 식별번호: 2023년 12월 13일 2026년 12월 12일 10552743

최초 승인일자: ISO 14001 - 2011년 12월 13일

LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

다음의 경영시스템을 인증합니다:

(주) 포스코퓨처엠

(37918) 대한민국 경북 포항시 남구 신항로 110

로이드인증원은 위 조직의 경영시스템이 다음의 표준에 적합함을 인증합니다:

ISO 14001:2015

인증 번호: ISO 14001 - 0071643

동일한 인증서 식별번호가 부여된 첨부의 인증 부속서와 결합되어야 본 인증서는 유효합니다.

이 경영시스템의 적용범위는 다음과 같습니다:

내화물의 설계 및 제조. 탈황제 제품의 제조. 생석회의 제조. 포스코 COG 가스 정제 공정의 운전. 타르 및 조경유의 판매. 각종 철강 및 산업로의 설계, 엔지니어링, 시공 및 보수. 2차전지 음극재 및 양극재의 설계 및 제조. 2차전지의 인조흑연 음극재의 제조.

mtss

이 일 형

대표이사

Issued by: LRQA Limited



사업장 활동 ISO 14001:2015 본사 내화물의 설계 및 제조, 탈황제 제품의 제조, 각종 철강 및 (37918) 대한민국 경북 포항시 남구 신항로 110 산업로의 설계, 엔지니어링, 시공 및 보수. ISO 14001:2015 신내화재료사업부 내화물의 제조. (37859) 대한민국 경북 포항시 남구 서원재로 7 ISO 14001:2015 포항화학사업부 생석회의 제조, 포스코 COG 가스 정제 공정의 운전, 타르 (37877) 대한민국 경북 포항시 남구 동해안로 6262 및 조경유의 판매, 각종 철강 및 산업로의 설계, 엔지니어링, 시공 및 보수. ISO 14001:2015 광양화학사업부 생석회의 제조, 포스코 COG 가스 정제 공정의 운전, 타르 (57807) 대한민국 전남 광양시 폭포사랑길 20-26 및 조경유의 판매, 각종 철강 및 산업로의 설계, 엔지니어링, 시공 및 보수. ISO 14001:2015 양극재광양공장 2차전지의 양극재의 제조. (57765) 대한민국 전남 광양시 광양읍 율촌산단8로 45 ISO 14001:2015 양극재구미공장 2차전지의 양극재의 설계 및 제조. (39171) 대한민국 경북 구미시 산동면 첨단기업1로 87 ISO 14001:2015 음극재 세종 1 공장 2차전지의 음극재의 제조. (30003) 대한민국 세종특별자치시 전의면 산단길 22-64



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



사업장 활동

음극재 세종2공장

(30002) 대한민국 세종특별자치시 소정면 매실로 294

ISO 14001:2015

2차전지의 음극재의 설계 및 제조.

인조흑연 음극재 포항공장

(37923) 대한민국 경북 포항시 남구 동해면 블루밸리동로 282

ISO 14001:2015

2차전지의 인조흑연 음극재의 제조.

LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

Page 3 of 3